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Position

IPS-Hearing Impaired
IA-Bilingual

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Computers Elementary
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Bilingual

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Bilingual

IA-Bilingual

Instr Para Elementary M-Th
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Bilingual

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional

Instructional Paraprofessional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

IA-Bilingual Secondary

IA-Bilingual Elementary

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Department

Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance

Instructional Assistance

Total Wages

$44,304
$43,110
$42,670
$40,026
$38,374
$38,372
$38,343
$38,239
$37,749
$37,181
$36,640
$36,371
$36,207
$35,951
$35,720
$35,541
$35,091
$35,001
$34,513
$34,503
$34,187
$34,069
$34,050
$34,038
$34,030
$33,950
$33,699
$33,441
$33,201
$32,618
$32,595



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instr Para Wildflower
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Bilingual

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IPS-Visually Impaired
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IA-Bilingual

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional

Instructional Paraprofessional

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance

Instructional Assistance

$31,847
$31,087
$31,057
$30,917
$30,865
$30,865
$30,717
$30,689
$30,316
$30,278
$29,950
$29,648
$29,635
$29,550
$29,541
$29,358
$29,051
$28,973
$28,854
$28,483
$28,357
$27,788
$27,716
$27,667
$27,576
$27,527
$27,409
$27,397
$27,343
$27,255
$27,152
$26,945



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instr Para Categorical

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
IPS-Hearing Impaired

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instr Para Wildflower

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instr Para Wildflower

Instructional Paraprofessional

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance

Instructional Assistance

$26,765
$26,760
$26,684
$26,600
$26,557
$26,527
$26,441
$26,380
$26,343
$26,332
$26,293
$26,007
$25,884
$25,877
$25,853
$25,846
$25,545
$25,522
$25,442
$25,414
$25,403
$25,294
$25,180
$25,165
$25,161
$25,105
$24,968
$24,944
$24,939
$24,898
$24,843
$24,774



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional
Instructional Paraprofessional

Instructional Paraprofessional

Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified
Chico Unified

Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance
Instructional Assistance

Instructional Assistance

$24,745
$24,705
$24,693
$24,628
$24,597



