	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	IPS-Hearing Impaired		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$44,304
2.	IA-Bilingual	IA-Bilingual Secondary	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$43,110
3.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$42,670
4.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$40,026
5.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$38,374
6.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$38,372
7.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$38,343
8.	IA-Computers Elementary		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$38,239
9.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$37,749
10.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$37,181
11.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$36,640
12.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$36,371
13.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$36,207
14.	IA-Bilingual		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$35,951
15.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$35,720
16.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$35,541
17.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$35,091
18.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$35,001
19.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,513
20.	IA-Bilingual	IA-Bilingual Elementary	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,503
21.	IA-Bilingual		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,187
22.	Instr Para Elementary M-Th		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,069
23.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,050
24.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,038
25.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$34,030
26.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$33,950
27.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$33,699
28.	IA-Bilingual		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$33,441
29.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$33,201
30.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$32,618
31.	Instructional Paraprofessional		Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$32,595

32.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$31,847
33.	Instr Para Wildflower	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$31,087
34.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$31,057
35.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,917
36.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,865
37.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,865
38.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,717
39.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,689
40.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,316
41.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$30,278
42.	IA-Bilingual	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,950
43.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,648
44.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,635
45.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,550
46.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,541
47.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,358
48.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$29,051
49.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$28,973
50.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$28,854
51.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$28,483
52.	IPS-Visually Impaired	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$28,357
53.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,788
54.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,716
55.	IA-Bilingual	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,667
56.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,576
57.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,527
58.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,409
59.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,397
60.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,343
61.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,255
62.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$27,152
63.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,945

64.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,765
65.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,760
66.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,684
67.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,600
68.	Instr Para Categorical	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,557
69.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,527
70.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,441
71.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,380
72.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,343
73.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,332
74.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,293
75.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$26,007
76.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,884
77.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,877
78.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,853
79.	IPS-Hearing Impaired	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,846
80.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,545
81.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,522
82.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,442
83.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,414
84.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,403
85.	Instr Para Wildflower	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,294
86.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,180
87.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,165
88.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,161
89.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$25,105
90.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,968
91.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,944
92.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,939
93.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,898
94.	Instr Para Wildflower	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,843
95.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,774

96.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,745
97.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,705
98.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,693
99.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,628
100.	Instructional Paraprofessional	Chico Unified	Instructional Assistance	\$24,597